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Bedpan Washer Assembly

1 Asm, Vacuum Breaker B-0929

2 Elbow, Cast Round, 3/8" 001355-40

3 Vacuum Breaker B-0968

4 Nipple 000355-40

5 Nipple 002535-25

6 Asm, Faucet Flange 009523-40

7 Outlet, Wall Hook B-0104

8 Locknut 000713-20

9 Asm, Hose, Stainless Steel B-0068-R

10 Asm, Spray Nozzle 002861-40

11 Hex Bushing, 1/2" Male x 3/8" Female 001359-40

12 Valve, Double Pedal B-0504-01
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B-0678, B-0679

Bedpan Washer Assembly

1 Asm, Wall Hook B-0104-D 8 Nipple 002341-40

2 Dummy Wall Hook 002309-40 9 Asm, Vacuum Breaker B-0968

3 Screw, Wall Hook 000915-45 10 Nipple, Close 3/8" NPT 002535-25

4 Asm, Hose, Stainless Steel B-0068-R 11 Asm, Straight Stop 007010-40

5 Asm, Spray Nozzle (B-0678) 002865-40 12 Stop, Loose Key, Angled B-1351

Asm, Spray Nozzle, Less Valve (B-0679) 002861-40 13 Cap, Key Stop 001605-45

6 Adapter, 3/4" Male X 3/4"-14 Male 000545-25 14 T’ Handle for Supply Stops 001802-45

7 Elbow, Cast Round, 3/8" 001355-40 15 Screw, Loose Key Stop 002432-45

Model B-0678 includes spray nozzle

with spray valve (002865-40).

Model B-0679 includes spray nozzle

without spray valve (002861-40).
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B-0690, B-0691

Bed Pan Washer Assembly

1 Asm, Spray Nozzle (B-0690) 002865-40

2 Spray 000326-40

3 Screw, Handle 003199-45

4 Nut, Handle 003198-45

5 Handle, Squeeze Valve 001120-45

6 Asm, Bonnet 002856-40

7 Body, Squeeze Valve 000065-40

8 Washer 010476-45

9 Ring, Hold Down 000907-45

10 Asm, Spray Nozzle, Less Valve (B-0691 002861-40

11 Spray 000326-40

12 Adapter, Goosneck End 000552-25

13 Asm, Hose, Stainless Steel B-00068-R

14 Adapter, 1/2" Male x 3/4"-14 Male 000547-25

Model B-0690 includes spray nozzle

with spray valve (002865-40).

Model B-0691 includes spray nozzle

without spray valve (002861-40).
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Concealed Spout with Vacuum

Breaker

1 Asm, Vacuum Breaker B-0929-A

2 Elbow, Cast Round 001357-40

3 Nipple 001509-40

4 Nipple 001357-40

5 Asm, Coupling Flange 002893-40

6 Asm, Loose Key Valve, Conceale B-1027

7 Cap, Key Stop 001605-45

8 Spout 001618-40

9 Asm, Inlet Extension B-0446
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Faucet Assembly

1 Asm, Spindle Eterna - Hot 005960-40

2 Handle, Kitchen 4-Arm 002521-45

3 Index, Button, Blue/Cold 001660-45

4 Screw, Handle 000922-45
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B - 0 7 0 2

Faucet Assembly

1 Asm, Spindle Eterna 005960-40

2 Screw, Lever Handle 000922-45

3 Index, Button, Blue/Cold 001660-45

4 Handle, Lever 001638-45
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B - 0 7 0 3

Faucet Assembly

1 Asm, Spindle Eterna - Hot 005960-40

2 Handle, Kitchen 4-Arm 002521-45

3 Index, Button, Blue/Cold 001660-45

4 Screw, Handle 000922-45
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Faucet Assembly

1 Screw, Handle 000922-45

2 Index, Button, Blue/Cold 001660-45

3 Handle, Kitchen 4-Arm 002521-45

4 Asm, Spindle - Hot 005960-40
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B-0706, B-0707, B-0708

Faucet Assembly

1 Asm, Fast Closing (Blue/Cold) 007900-40

2 Insert, Eterna 000789-20

3 Screw, Seat 000933-45

4 Stem, Insert 000841-20

5 Spring, Bonnet 000901-45

6 Insert, Packaging 000740-20

7 Stem, Packaging 001101-45

8 Insert, Bonnet 006006-40

9 Ball Bearings 001408-45

10 Handle, 4-Arm, Bearings 000015-40

11 Washer, Handle 000100-45

12 Nut 000953-45

13 Spring, Handle 000902-45

14 Disc, handle 001013-45

15 Index, Snap-In, Blue 001686-45

16 Index, Ring, Handle 000674-40

Model B-0706 Model B-0707 Model B-0708

All models shown include fast closing

catridge (007900-40).  Only faucet

body (not sold seperately) differs

between models.
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Single Temperature Basin Faucet

1 Screw, Lever Handle 000922-45

2 Index, Button, Blue/Cold 001660-45

3 Handle, 4-Arm 002521-45

4 Asm, Spindle Eterna - Hot 005960-40

5 Aerator B-0199-02

6 Washer, Rosette 001000-45

7 Lock Nut 002954-45

8 Tailpiece 001592-20

9 Nut 000958-20
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B - 0 7 1 1

Single Supply Basin Faucet

1 Washer, Rosette 001000-45

2 Lock Nut 002954-45

3 Aerator B-0199-02

4 Asm, Fast Closing (Blue/Cold) 007900-40

5 Insert, Eterna 000789-20

6 Screw, Seat 000933-45

7 Stem, Insert 000841-20

8 Spring, Bonnet 000901-45

9 Insert, Packaging 000740-20

10 Stem, Packaging 001101-45

11 Insert, Bonnet 006006-40

12 Ball Bearings 001408-45

13 Handle, 4-Arm, Bearings 000015-40

14 Washer, Handle 000100-45

15 Nut 000953-45

16 Spring, Handle 000902-45

17 Disc, handle 001013-45

18 Index, Snap-In, Blue 001686-45

19 Index, Ring, Handle 000674-40

20 Tailpiece 001592-20

21 Nut 000958-20

*
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Slow Self-Closing Faucet Assembly

1 Asm, Slow Self Closing, Meter Valve - Ho 002874-40

Asm, Slow Self Closing, Meter Valve - Co 002875-40

2 Aerator B-0199-02

3 Washer, Rosette 001000-45

4 Locknut 002954-45

5 Tailpiece 001592-20
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B - 0 7 1 2 - 0 1

Slow Self-Closing Faucet Assembly

1 Screw, Handle 000925-45

2 Index, Snap-In, Blue/Cold 001686-45

3 Handle, Wrist Action, 4" 000078-40

4 Asm, Meter Cartridge, Wrist Actio 012449-40

5 Locknut 002954-45

6 Washer, Rosette 001000-45

7 Aerator B-0199-02

8 Tailpiece 001592-20

9 Nut 000958-20
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Slow Self-Closing Faucet Assembly

1 Cap, Push Button 000626-40

2 Cap, Insulator 011681-45

3 Screw, Set 000938-45

4 Tailpiece 001592-20

5 Nut 000958-20

6 Washer, Rosette 001000-45

7 Locknut 002954-45

8 Aerator B-0199-07

B - 0 7 1 3
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Faucet Assembly

1 Asm, Spindle Eterna - Hot 005960-40

2 Handle, Lever 001638-45

3 Index, Button, Blue/Cold 001660-45

4 Screw, Handle 000922-45
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Faucet Assembly

1 Asm, Spindle Eterna - Hot 005960-40

2 Handle, Lever 001638-45

3 Index, Button, Blue/Cold 001660-45

4 Screw, Handle 000922-45


